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LetsPlay3 2022 Standings

Team

Kelly Green Guys
Naperville Sixty
Vatican City Popes
Boston Poindexters
PTBNL

Notorious BE AR D
Killer Rabbits
Plano Tiburon
CRYOGENIC TEDS
Killer Maltese
Southern Rockets
RBI's all day

Bay City Brawlers
LA Raindrops

Week

Win
35
33
27
28
25
25
24
23
22
22
23
17
17
10

Loss

14
13
20
22
20
22
23
24
24
24
26
30
31
38

Tie

N N W B A DA W W W U o w d =

Pct

0.710
0.700
0.570
0.560
0.550
0.530
0.510
0.490
0.480
0.480
0.470
0.370
0.360
0.220
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